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TEG-MGBS10
Single-mode Mini GBIC Module (10km)
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# Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet and Fiber Multi-mode Mini GBIC Module

& Channel Standards
-+ TEG-MGBS10
-+ Industry Standard SFP package Single-mode Mini GBIC Module
= Duplex LC connector ST,
- Up to 2.125 Gbps Bi-Directional Data Links -+ TEG-GBSX
Multi-mode GBIC Modul
- Die Cast Metal Housing for low EMI wit-mode oduie
- Hot Pluggable i TEG-GBS']O
Single-mode GBIC Module (10km)
- Class 1 Laser product complies with En 60825-1
-+ TEG-GBS50

DN Single-mode GBIC Module (50km)

TEG-MGBSX 850nm MMF
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TEG-GBS50 1550nm SMF

MMF: Multi-Mode Fiber Application
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